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3199 4-1 umrasyilavosTngAunsadaiiog lurlszon A

19y 1813 w8 Inventory Class A

e | side  [yarnsld| wyam | veyam
Onld | @) azan
2 gnndiju . | 29366 | 70 | 2,055,620 | 14.63% | 14.63%
I mgnnausidu nn. | 26,297 60 1,577,820 | 11.23% |25.86%
5 |iflo OKA 1353917 88 was | 19,978 57 1,145,938 | 8.15% |[34.01%
161 %[EN‘lfﬁ“lﬂU'Imﬁﬁ{ﬁ'ﬂ 1%2%] Ut | 5,739 170 975,630 | 6.94% |40.95%
9 o HOHOME T33.%17 88 was | 11,622 75 865,839 | 6.16% |47.11%
4 |ffo OKA B553%97 60 Wes | 20,990 34 720377 | 5.13% |52.24%
1 |ided # 88 meamadud WAs | 9,056 77 696,135 | 4.95% |57.19%
175 [loIwd 200 n¥u 7535 nal 336 1,530 514,080 | 3.66% |60.85%
159 ewiuingds MARURA-A(2) wH | 1,422 350 497,700 | 3.54% |64.39%
160 (Weeiwu1zi MAKURA-A ') ML 987 310 305970 | 2.18% | 66.57%
204 oRWTANRRRY 2 W30% 12 0. | wng 11 2,500 277,500 | 1.97% | 68.54%
162 waa1f13wu1ﬁ1ﬁm§a°ﬂ F*2%0.20 AL t,745 136 237,320 | 1.69% |70.23%
14 Plmudenty Sima HaT | 2,001 108 216,108 | 1.54% |71.77%
3 |ifle OKA 555397 55 wAs | 5,561 34 190,854 | 1.36% | 73.13%
207 |[UTUMAB 1255500 BU. WU 4. | LA 62 2,820 174,840 | 124% |74.37%
113 (A lunlfan s fueq nar | 1475 108 159,300 | 1.13% |75.51%
157 [Wenuunedid pART Il u 408 350 142,800 | 1.02% |76.52%
38 s 45 341 nal | 5,456 26 141,856 | 1.01% |77.53%
- vmualden'ly #idvadon nan 1,301 108 140,508 | 1.00% |78.53%
156 [WearinngAiS PART | Fu 403 310 124,930 | 0.89% |79.42%
57 11,161,124 | 79.42%
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#1610 WIS U8 Inventory Class B
PR | mde |ygamnisld| wyam | swyarm
ol (wiaeam)|  @ww) ayay
81 [ lnufosdiuns 0.98 w10 wal | 3013 39 117,507 | 0.84% | 0.84%
137 {fiAua1e OSHIMA 44 * f#h wal | 2,292 48 110,589 | 0.79% | 1.63%
13 [ia# # 60 mevadud uas 1,841 60 110,460 | 0.79% 2.42%_
193 [lddameldnszam 4 AL 534 180 96,120 | 0.68% | 3.10%
14 e # 60 augian Wes | 1,537 60 92,220 | 0.66% | 3.76%
33 s 450 Aiwna Wa1 | 3,488 26 90,688 | 0.65% | 4.41%
82 A nufesiuns nogwus 11 way | 2,125 39 82,875 | 0.59% | 5.00%
80 P Tnudesdung nog oy WAl | 1,850 39 72,150 | 0.51% | 5.51%
164 Nmﬁﬁnmmmﬁé’ﬂwmu 10 W LA 200 310 62,000 | 0.44% | 5.95%
163 wa«fﬁwmmﬂw{ﬁﬂ 1#2%0.50 WA 704 85 59,840 | 0.43% | 6.38%
128 [f lwuuddd1 # 100 %an 264 218 571,552 | 041% | 6.79%
158 [Woniwne @S k1. so0re00+2 Mt | 1028 54 55512 | 0.40% | 7.19%
87 [fvneadung n. 98 au#1 wal | 1,375 39 53,625 | 0.38% | 7.57%
7 ke OKkA i 60 WA | 1,480 36 53487 | 0.38% | 7.95%
130 A InuuARuasBURGUNDY . 100w, | o 264 198 52272 | 037% | ®32%
194 [128amsdnszany 6 R T P as | 5‘1,1'70 036% | s68%
8 [do OKA 11 8% wes | 1,348 36 48717 | 035% | 9.03%
168 ﬂmﬁyﬁwmmm{ﬁswm 7 WU MAH 153 270 41310 | 029% | 9.32%
37 [F1lms 45 Bnsy wal | 1,574 26 40,924 | 029% | 9.61%
10 hilo HOHOME i1 8% wes | 7o 57 40,726 | 0.29% | 9.90%
17 ol # 55 OKA Fvmadud was | 1,178 34 40,429 | 0.29% |10.19%
151 @l LoTro M wes | 477 83 39,591 | 0.28% |10.47%
129 PnmuudEnsa # 100 nan 165 218 35970 {1 0.26% |10.73%
181 [f@ # 91 milinde 90 W 116 310 35960 | 0.26% |10.99%
112 vl fonl Sunudy wal | 326 108 35208 | 025% |11.24%
35 [Alws 45" @F0aith nar | 1,297 26 33,722 | 024% | 11.48%
177 Mannwey an. | 8,185 4 32,620 | 0.23% {11.71%
126 [f'lmaBata winta 60 1 wat | 644 48 30912 | 022% |11.93%
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a6 BN nue Inventory Class B
YSnm | smsie |yamnsly| %yes| w%yarn
Wnl¥ | W) azan
153 [fetluueudddn 75-80 U . 56119 | wms 1,021 30 30,630 | 0.22% | 12.15%
166 MeaniTintwnanssssumdun 2 R 136 221 30,056 | 0.21% | 12.36%
36 |[R1lvis 45 fiden wan | 1,152 26 29,952 | 0.21% | 12.57%
86 [ Ivuduadung n. o8 wu.s4 nan 740 39 28,860 | 0.21% | 12.78%
83 A lnuBoadund n. 98 arus2 wan 738 39 28,782 | 0.20% | 12.98%
85 [ lmudveduns n. 98 @us9 nan 727 39 28,353 | 0.20% | 13.18%
165 ﬂmlfﬁ“ﬂtl‘lmﬁﬂ{ﬁﬁumﬁ%n ; iy 220 123 27,060 | 0.19% | 13.37%
69 [ Inumaiy n. 107 au. Fdwuuma Ha 684 38 25992 | 0.18% | 13.55%
170 wmﬂvﬁwmmaﬂ{ﬁsmm?ﬁua1 LAY 108 240 25920 | 0.18% | 13.73%
211 i, nRumwiz T4 Huou Fu 200 125 25000 | 0.18% | 13.91%
173 wﬂu{ﬁﬂmﬁmmfﬂuauﬁuau 6 WU | W 92 270 24840 | 0.18% | 14.09%
6 pie OKA I 55 wes | 718 34 24,642 | 0.18% | 14.27%
75 Addnsu # 60 nan 170 143 24310 | 0.17% | 14.44%
119 [&111 NR #35 nal 620 38 23,560 | 0.17% | 14.61%
167 WBari 16.5%16.5%2 BHW | 1,567 5 23,505 | 0.17% | 14.78%
sa [luftuazeasan filvamdes #94 Han 341 65 22,165 | 0.16% | 14.94%
45 1IN 36 13 KURABO 215 1 wan 547 40 21,880 | 0.16% | 15.10%
59 @ mamait Boqlws al 19 174 20,706 | 0.15% | 15.25%
65 |fTnami fuas nan 114 174 19,836 | 0.14% | 15.39%
192 [1d8ne1dnszam 3 udu 143 137 19,591 | 0.14% | 15.53%
61 JATvuwii fnes nan i 174 19314 | 0.14% | 15.67%

59 2,199,109 | 15.67%




38

15199 4-3 uerasriavesingdAvnndefioglutsaon

GRLET NI TRl Inventory Class C
Yim | smve | yerinslE| seyaem %adaﬁh“
Bol¥ |vie@m] @ GET Y
187 muenvand ld@dmuanan 24%34%22 | Ty | 225 80 18,000 | 0.13% | 0.13%
136 [Aunaen Wl | 44 400 17,600 | 0.13% | 0.26%
209 i, QAN 121 Su | 100 t75 17500 | 0.12% | 0.38% |
120 [fleudamthnte fnes wa1 | 131 120 15720 | 0.11% | 0.49%
88 A IvuRasdund n. o8 a.#26 nal | 375 39 14,625 | 0.10% | 0.59%
72 Hwsudsnanedravih #i%e0 4115 a1 | 472 30 14,160 | 0.10% | 0.69%
40 g 45 Bndnmog Har | 533 26 13,858 | 0.10% | 0.79%
34 s 45" Bunudeany Ma1 | 531 26 13,806 | 0.10% | 0.89%
47 A Tvues 210080 # 34 n¥hy 450 war | 383 36 13,788 | 0.10% | 0.99%
152 [l LoTTo wihndhe 150 wu f@fvn | wes | 10 120 13,200 [ 0.09% | 1.08%
70 Fwudisaaredrand Fuac #1155 wal | 420 30 12,600 | 0.09% | 1.17%
105 [ lndoudiiamios #00 nal | 126 95 11,970 | 0.09% | 1.26%
110 [ lmaanau #120 fueg wa1 | 123 95 11,685 | 0.08% | 1.34%
12 |i#of # 88 augidn was | 150 77 11,531 | 0.08% | 1.42%
155 JaduHuiS ey 1.2%90 mes | 96 120 11,520 | 0.08% | 1.50%
141 |Ffondeuneu #86 KT 2000 45 war | 238 48 11,424. | 0.08% | 1.58%
71 Wwsndfemedrant Fnsw #115 a1 | 366 30 10,980 | 0.08% | 1.66%
67 [ Tvwuwai 8d1 a1 | 63 174 10,962 | 0.08% | 1.74%
206 |01 UMABY 125%250 a5, WU 2 1L, wHU | 134 80 10,720 | 0.08% | 1.82%
150 [Frinfuidu aweumag (Ina) RS 119 90 10,710 | 0.08% | 1.90%
84 B Tvudesdund n. o8 au3 ual | 265 39 0,335 ] 0.07% | 1.97%
32 deilnawnenndh (Pr2-35/40) was | 36 280 10,080 | 0.07% | 2.04%
191 {TWuu1 244% 1.5 WHU | 369 27 9,963 | 0.07% | 2.11%
58 [ lruma @ewmes wan | ss 174 9,570 | 0.07% | 2.18%
109 [fTwuenalu # 120 Hdon wat | 100 95 9,500 | 0.07% | 2.25%
139 [WnenTnminde i1s w, na | 220 43 9,460 | 0.07% | 2.32%
180 [fundintonyuds was | 210 44 9,207 | 0.07% | 2.39%
52 “[ﬂu-ﬁuazammaﬁn%mﬁ’mﬂﬂ #94 non | 143 65 9,295 | 0.07% | 2.46%
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13199 4-3 uaasriiaveaTngAunsndsioglualszinn ¢ (de)

A ERITHR T iy Inventory Class C
PBnm| smee  |yarinislE| sayam | %yam
wold (wie@my| @y azin
185 (Muauy I lddaTu Tl 3845734 1w 37 250 9,250 | 0.07% | 2.53%
18 |deilnAuiis DOUBLE HAPPINESS | s 44y 20 9,133 | 0.06% | 2.59%
186 [MuouvInd Idadmunlng 33+s0%27 | Iy 69 130 8970 | 0.06% | 2.65%
198 |18 4+8 We MU 12 1, w36 245 8,820 | 0.06% | 2.71%
189 [Trlu12 244%0.5 AT | 939 9 8,451 | 0.06% | 2.77%
22 | AeflnfuiEu DRAGON 55*55 wes | 105 80 8,400 | 0.06% | 2.83%
99 B lmandien Fuzun #90 nan 80 95 7,600 | 0.05% | 2.88%
55 |Inufuazaeent fiag 494 var | s 65 7475 | 0.05% ! 2.93%
131 [f lvuuARuns 0, 100 . wan | 37 195 7215 | 0.05% | 2.98%
76 [rEdTath # 60 #a1 | 50 143 7150 | 0.05% | 3.03%
15 ot # 55 OKA MiWIR wes | 200 34 6,564 | 0.05% | 3.08%
106 [fl1son T- 54096 #26 Thiwna wal | 7 95 6,745 | 0.05% | 3.13%
98 (R Twdon o avo WL 08 95 6,460 | 0.05% | 3.18%
101 [ Ivsndeon Sidu0 #90 nan 67 95 6,365 | 0.05% | 3.23%
146 [fInAumes DOUBLE e | 249 25 6225 | 0.04% | 3.27%
93 [ Twuiioy Buasiia 400 wal | 64 95 6,080 | 0.04% | 3.31%
94 | wuien Buaa w0 wa | 64 95 6,080 | 0.04% | 3.35%
95 [ waiion Svhena #oo nan 64 95 6,080 | 0.04% | 3.39%
96 [ wuion Ruasea #00 o 64 95 6,080 | 0.04% | 3.43%
97 A lnudeon fvdedy 490 nan 64 95 6,080 | 0.04% | 3.47%
103 (R TvandonBunsniu o wan 64 95 6,080 | 0.04% | 3.51%
104 [t v fladu #o0 wal 64 95 6,080 | 0.04% | 3.55%
208 v . 18 50 5900 | 0.04% | 3.59%
49 huesang Ansu a1 | 102 45 4590 | 0.03% | 3.62%
147 |EInAUMBIDRAGON FISH wes |19y 23 4577 | 0.03% | 3.65%
63 | Tvuwdn Falng Hal 26 174 4,524 | 0.03% | 3.68%
26 | Aetinduitu 40+240 . I3 15 300 4,500 | 0.03% | 3.71%
51 [muRuazeosnafuas s9a na 67 65 4,355 | 0.03% | 3.74%




40
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] NS Aiie) Inventory Class C
US| mde | yarnsld | %yam %yaﬂ'{
Biold [whewm| @) Ay
62 [f myma m #an 25 174 4,350 | 0.03% | 3.77%
27 |@edriinduiu auaon'ls ey | 38 14 4332 | 0.03% | 3.80%
197 [lidaens1dnszary 15 LAY 15 285 4275 | 0.03% | 3.83%
176 [lowzwi1aunt 90180 . wun 10w, | wan 58 72 4176 | 0.03% | 3.86%
140 [#1 BASKET mifnis Hat 91 45 4,095 | 0.03% | 3.89%
203 |1dS94" * 0.50 * 1 300, e 80 50 4,000 | 0.03% | 3.92%
169 Meaiinnemandsssua e ML 9 440 3960 | 0.03% | 3.95%
127 P nuudBnesmiint nal 14 280 3920 | 0.03% | 3.98%
64 (K1 lwumaih Biivedeu Wal 22 174 3,828 | 0.03% | 4.01%
100 [ lnuiey ®doaie #90 wan 40 95 3,800 | 0.03% { 4.04%
148 [FinAunes TURTLE was | 199 18 3,582 | 0.03% | 4.07%
73 Prnandsaaedhandh A6 4115 wal | 19 30 3570 | 0.03% | 4.10%
23 [deilnduiu DRAGON 45%45 195 48 73 3,480 | 0.03% | 4.13%
107 |A ety #120 Ansd wan 60 95 5700 | 0.03% | 4.16%
143 [FdnAuUNBY HAPPINESS was | 346 16 5536 | 0.03% | 4.19%
90 Fnlvndssiund n. 98 sua1s nan 138 39 5382 | 0.03% | 4.22%
74 [FE18dn # 60 M 34 143 4862 | 0.03% | 4.25%
77 FnEdawuda 160 wat 33 143 4719 | 0.03% | 4.28%
108 |8 Ivwenthy # 120 Fuzun wan 49 95 4655 | 0.03% | 4.31%
195 [Lidama1&nssas wilh 10 aw. i 16 290 4,640 | 0.03% | 4.34%
145 [finA1NBIDOUBLE DRAGON was | 207 16 3312 | 0.02% | 4.36%
196 [WSau1gldnszam wi 15 ww, L 5 660 3300 | 0.02% | 4.38%
57 R Tnumi @eniaile ¥l 18 174 3,132 | 0.02% | 4.40%
39 [flws 45" Haing Ha 116 26 3,016 | 0.02% | 4.42%
210 . Jagfnmwig T-4 vuau Fu 50 60 3,000 | 0.02% | 4.44%
102 [ mdenihuila so0 w1 | 28 95 2,660 | 0.02% | 4.46%
31 8o oka Adiinawaenly (PFE3S) | mng 16 160 2,560 | 0.02% | 4.48%
66 [t Sy wa 14 174 2436 | 0.02% | 4.50%
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dwiu 3N HH Inventory Class C
W | smdde  [yaminsld | %yae| %yam
Gl [wmbwow)|  @m asery
79 [Féhidu # 60 ol 16 143 2288 | 0.02% | 4.52%
91 {Audnmia arwly i Ramy 4120 a1 | 19 120 2,280 | 0.02% | 4.54%
60 [ lvumai e via 13 174 2262 | 0.02% | 4.56%
19 ydeilndwuidu 55455 9. a0 LOTUS was | 62 35 2,170 | 0.02% | 4.58%
212 [Yu, IgAumnizico Fuy 50 40 2,000 | 0.01% | 4.59%
202 |1f% 927 * 1% * 130, uHL | 28 70 1960 | 0.01% | 4.60%
121 [fhdeneile nal | 13 150 1,950 | 0.01% | 4.61%
43 1Tvus 45 gunalate wai | 74 26 1924 | 0.01% | 4.62%
30 hdedmbsy awlylidn was | 67 28 1876 | 0.01% | 4.63%
44 AT 45" Gupa wat | 70 26 1,820 | 0.01% | 4.64%
199 [1fidende 1v v 20 e 250, WAl | 4 450 1800 | 0.01% | 4.65%
190 {Tvlu912 244%1 UNY | 95 18 1,710 | 0.01% | 4.66%
25 [AoilnAuidu BUTTER FLY 45%55 WA 24 70 1,680 | 0.01% | 4.67%
42 [t Twus 45" Bfaana wal | 62 26 1,612 {0.01% | 4.68%
56 |Imuiuazesinn fves #oa wal | 24 65 1,560 | 0.01% | 4.69%
92 [FwmInmia areluid®Ean 4120 1a’ 13 120 1,560 | 0.01% | 4.70%
135 [ Tz ee wal 9 160 1,440 | 0.01% | 4.71%
24 |Bollnfudu CRANE 45%45 was | 36 35 1,260 | 0.01% | 4.72%
29 [deilnduiu CRANES 55*55 g 36 35 1,260 | 0.01% | 4.73%
20 |@eilnduiu YING YANG 55+55 was | 35 35 1,225 | 0.01% | 4.74%
46 [T 45 Ao Mo 47 26 1,222 | 0.01% | 4.75%
182 [Adu# 111 mihnde 9o W 3 380 1,140 | 0.01% | 4.76%
e m [ 2 450 900 0.01% e
28 |Aeilndndu atoaon’ld 35%4s RS 4 220 880 0.01% | 4.78%
62 [f1 I @anauag Ml 5 174 870 0.01% | 4.79%
21 [Hollnfuiiu BUTTER FLY 5555 wes | 14 60 840 | 0.01% | 4.80%
44 [ iTindtneea o TWIN BAT e | §2 16 832 | 0.01% | 4%1%
183 Fhdulu was | 35 22 770 | 0.01% | 4.82%
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g1 S1803 % Inventory Class C
W | swde  |yamns ¥ | %yam| vye
@l |wheow| am Azery
16 el 455 OKA Fung wes | 20 34 686 | 0.00% | 4.82%
50 flmuftuazesanmfiiuiu #o4 nan 10 65 650 | 0.00% | 4.82%
s3 [lmufunzoesan #o4 nes wat 10 65 650 | 0.00% | 4.82%
142 [F1avesenasy wan 5 122 610 | 0.00% | 4.82%
78 [FhEduasreo nan 4 143 572 | 0.00% | 4.82%
178 [Mannvsss nn. 138 4 552 | 0.00% | 4.82%
115 (@l den 1 Bdunnina nan 5 108 540 0.00% | 4.82%
116 [ lnualdeonl dueq wan 5 108 540 0.00% | 4.82%
17 Ehmalfen'ls #haan na 5 108 540 | 0.00% | 4.82%
118 [ lwualden1d fam o 5 108 540 | 0.00% | 4.82%
48 T 45 B Yo 20 26 520 0.00% | 4.82%
179 [F1351lunm 9 2 260 520 0.00% | 4.82%
200 {1378 Tl 6 . MU | 480 480 0.00% | 4.82%
138 [FANWR 10 OSHIMA 44 " Aifien na 10 43 430 | 0.00% | 4.82%
174 [Woginiu . 209 2 418 0.00% | 4.82%
149 [ilnaonazay w was | s 6 300 0.00% | 482%
132 Bl dsiunes wan 1 205 295 | 0.00% | 4.82%
125 [Fudhddmuudiy wan 13 20 266 0.00% | 4.82%
133 [E Inandeuiy nan ! 250 250 | 0.00% | 4.82%
188 uaum i@ mnaadn AT 6 35 210 0.00% | 4.82%
205 [gawisih an. | 102 2 204 | 0.00% | 4.82%
154 Pvandendi 44 N3 9 8 72 0.00% | 4.82%
123 [Adhenafleaonia #an l 70 70 0.00% | 4.82%
171 feania 3w, T 2 25 50 0.00% | 4.829%
172 e 6 1 N | 40 40 0.00% | 4.82%
134 feosunu wal 2 8 36 0.00% | 4.82%

5% 693,397 | 4.82%
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A13197 4-4 yarnsxiinvesTngAunsadeintiu Dead Stock Gagavi Liifiandnlfiasy

Ay o a ¢ 1 A w - 4 a
seullidhmsinnziualiSnaiagiununde uanereazBoalunianuan )

a1eu 110015 Hiag Dead Stock
Wi AW  [yasnsldann)
ity HIW(UIN)

41 Ml 45 §TeYadu wan 0 26 0

89 [ Ivudesiung n, o auzi2 wan 0 39 0

122 [@BheneiiethdSan tawas #an 0 150 0

124 [Aihoveiieawafion wan 0 80 0

184 |[Frewaed N3 0 45 0
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fdiu N3 Hitaw Inventory Class A

W | swdde |yarnsld | wyae |cyam

WSoly (whewm)| @) azay
331 [Honeide 203 Fum o’ ManA | 1116 140 156,240 | 853% | 8.53%
388 [mandes Ty 256 480 122,880 | 6.71% |15.24%
289 [gewatadnla fiuew 3 W 20 Tu 3,031 30 90,930 | 4.96% | 20.20%
302 [Wana@nld 0.15%54*80 el 59 1,500 88,500 | 4.83% |25.03%
229 [Fudauden u 1,133 65 73,645 | 4.02% |29.05%
332 [Rwnede 203 3 naon | 442 140 61,880 | 3.38% |32.43%
309 |[NEBINSTATY 7549045 1u 748 75 56,093 | 3.06% |35.49%
213 [Rbouwnghidn na. 137 390 53,430 | 2.92% |38.41%
220 |[Ffounn fune#4 G fa. 134 350 46,900 | 2.56% |40.97%
292 [genanadnld Wldn 61%61 Ty 1,454 30 43,620 | 2.38% |43.35%
250" [nszidlude MH 2200 Fdmuou T 1,590 25 39,750' 217% |45.52%
297 |[qewana@inle ide 1944 34%97 T 2,470 16 39,520 | 2.16% |47.68%
232 |Inuditfuitan ia | 632 60 37,920 | 2.07% |49.75%
308 [NABINTZATY S6*56445 lu 821 44 36,420 | 1.95% |51.74%
293 [quwana@nla fvendaiia oM-k lu 1,848 20 36,036 | 1.97% |53.70%
307 |PABINTTAIY 51%01%6] 1y 600 60 35940 | 1.96% |55.67%
214 ﬁﬁaumﬁ’wﬁ'tfwma na, i75 180 31,500 | 1.72% |57.39%
333 [Remeide 4203 S naan 194 140 27,160 | 1.48% |58.87%
230 [Fududd T 402 65 26,130 | 1.43% |60.30%
276 [pswana@nld wizseuis Fs-1 1o 2,025 13 25313 1 1.38% |61.68%
251 |nszidludle #35uld A 1u 299 76 22,724 | 1.24% [62.92%
259 |nszidludle oy &1 pp 8610218 v 440 49 21,560 | L18% |64.09%
387 [manudle sB210 it 593 36 21348 | 1.17% |65.26%
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[¥

d16iu N5 Y] Inventory Class A

W | vwie |yammslY| wyam | %y

dold |wiheww|  wwy P Y
326 a1 OPP 9 245 ety 1.688 12 20,881 1.14% | 66.40%
208 [qewana@inld fiuew 4 Wu T180u 1y 701 29 20329 | L11% [67.51%
255 Inszitlude Adiiueu 10 Wy 1 424 47 19,928 1.09% | 68.60%
254 |nsediude Adfiuen 7%y 1 390 48 18,720 | 1.02% |69.62%
324 [fududsieanuunsza i 60 300 18,000 | 0.98% |70.60%
262 |nsifluie oHy & e 3811- 4 T 310 58 17,980 | 0.98% |71.58%
270 |[¥oewaradnla 59%57 Ty 2,504 7 17,528 | 0.96% |72.54%
290 [qananadinld fiueu 3 W T-8 u 600 29 17,400 | 0.95% | 73.49%
228 [ iiena e 262 65 17,030 | 0.93% |74.42%
263 |nsuilude oy & pp Ad11- 7 Tu 310 49 15,190 | 0.83% | 75.25%
305 |nszmmgnynaiiadioy 1 46 328 15088 | 0.82% |76.07%
318 [NABINTLATH 90*50%90 @y, Tu 156 93 14,508 | 0.79% |76.87%
277 [weewara@nld fisesamua7*3s oy 3,575 4 14,121 | 0.77% |77.64%
317 |PHBINIZATY 32%92%46 3. Tu 315 37 11,655 | 0.64% | 78.27%
306 [NHBINTTATH 45%20%45 s 241 54 13,120 | 0.72% | 78.99%
261 |nsziihudle oHy e @d1-s040 | lu 310 40 12,400 | 0.68% |79.67%

52U 1,459,315 | 79.67%
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A13199 4-6 uaariavesIaamnaeteg lul suan B

L

a1 SIS Wiy Inventory Class B

W | swwie |yasinald| wayan | 2%yasn

doly |[wwmy| @) aza
282 [w@anaadnld ZP-C130/d4M 1w 2,430 5 12,150 | 0.66% | 0.66%
215 [Afoungndiden na. 28 420 11,760 | 0.64% | 1.30%
253 |nsuilude Adviueudlnia Ty 285 40 1,400 | 0.62% | 1.92%
252 Insudhuie #dn ad Ty 171 63 10,773 | 0.59% | 2.51%
226 |Fldu Fimdes Hu 165 65 10,725 | 0.59% | 3.10%
274 [waawana@nld wizseets 44%4s Tu 2,216 5 9,972 0.54% | 3.64%
256 [nszlude fd1fuou 4 i Tl 142 66 9372 | 051% | 4.15%
265 [nszdludea.G. fSPAN BOND T 140 65 9,100 0.50% | 4.65%

talen
260 |[nsziiludle ony Frpp 13015 | T 310 29 8,990 0.49% | 5.14%
389 [A199AM Ty 31 290 8,990 0.49% | 5.63%
249 hiwuadeude na. 16 514 8,224 0.45% | 6.08%
327 [wilnn opp o 1.5%45 T 819 9 7576 | 0.41% | 6.49%
328 pmlamla o.s+72 T 392 18 7056 | 0.39% | 6.88%
227 | Aftnimea i 102 65 6,630 | 036% | 7.24%
319 |NABINTEAIY 52+62%62 A, 1 100 63 6,275 0.34% | 7.58%
375 [Wwowomei 10 N 105 59 6,174 | 034% | 7.92%
245 [malnnaf 1 T2 Fu 327 18 5808 | 032% | 8.24%
279 |[¥oawaradnlding Tu 700 8 5,775 0.32% | 8.56%
3218 65*60 @1,

258 |[nszdluile ony A pp d1 H-21 Tu 170 33 5610 | 031% | 8.87%
304 [manadnla funszunn W Y 600 5,400 0.29% | 9.16%
353 |[foms iard@noway naeY 54 106 5,398 0.29% | 9.45%
246 jmlmadh 1 Saddh i 303 18 5381 0.29% | 9.74%
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3197 4-6 uaasrilnvesiagrendafisglutlssion B (o)

ddy 310A13 e Inventory Class B
G e |yamnisle| 2yaeh | %yam
WOeld |wda@wy|  @wm) azan

283 [goawaadnld JITO-Ce46 Ty 756 7 5,292 0.29% | 10.03%
330 [Avhsldindeudih flu 42 125 5250 | 0.29% |10.32%

44 " 872 200 M@
271 [saswara@nid MH-20 1w 1,708 3 5,124 0.28% | 10.60%
240 Fendnanimnanes W 122 39 4,758 | 026% |10.86%
272 [wRawendAn ldruew MH - 2 lu 1,398 3 4,753 0.26% | 11.12%
320 [NABINTTATH S0*¥90* 14 W, u 120 38 4590 | 025% |11.37%
311 [RASINITATY 33%37%26 ). T 304 15 4,560 0.25% | 11.62%
314 |NADINTEATH 39%39%48 a1l Ty 168 27 4,536 | 0.25% | 11.87%
355 [@wmshiadaiy nana 45 100 4498 | 025% |12.12%
321 [NABINITATH S0%G2* 14 . T 120 36 4,320 0.24% |12.36%
341 Eomsiiadimat naeq 43 100 4,298 023% | 12.59%
291 pawaadnld Widu il TMM-Jas Tu 100 40 4,000 | 022% |1281%
278 |mwaswaradnld nng 3-20 T 620 6 3,875 0.21% | 13.02%
335 [FogurTvinasaingdd nnona 71 53 3,786 | 021% [13.23%
267 |nsgth@luLoTTo 6000 TN-4 fa) 120 29 3,480 019% | 13.42%

Shusu
329 o ope a2 * 45 man fu 276 13 3,450 | 0.19% | 13.61%
273 [waanaodnla MH-22 T 905 4 3439 | 0.19% |13.80%
325 [Fududsfusauuumataiin 7 4 830 3,320 0.18% | 13.98%
238 [Fondndm Ag 81 41 3,292 0.18% | 14.16%
299 ewana@inldfinen 3 Wy T-21 i 100 33 3,250 | 0.18% | 14.34%

(ALATY)
216 phovidanniise na. 27 120 3,240 0.18% | 14.52%
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3114 4-6 uaasrilnvesTagnendeiogluilssinn B (o)

a1 3015 w3y Inventory Class B

Yanar | mdde |yaminsld| wyarm |yaem

Wnly |[wmbewm)|  @ww aLoy
217 phndrdaides KATHON w na. 27 120 3240 | 0.18% |14.68%
287 [oswmednld Ay sars2am. | Ty 160 19 3,040 | 0.17% | 14.85%
301 [wara@inld 0.08*48%90 T 4 750 3,000 | 0.16% |1501%
352 BemsTiadEes nao9 30 100 2,999 | 0.16% |15.17%
336 [MogunldnasalngiFuag nasa | 54 53 2,880 | 0.16% |1533%

7 280,809 | 15.33%
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3197 4-7 uamriinvesTagaendsiiogluilszinn ¢

19 3803 Hie Inventory Class C

Pam | simae [yeminst | wyan | ey

Gald [wdheanm|  @w) L
346 [Rowshia dnea # 6100 navy 26 100 2,599 0.14% | 0.14%
300 o ewanar@nldfisen 3 W T-21 u 75 34 2,550 | 0.14% | 0.28%
257 |nsedlnde T.w 31 e 3 Wu 1y 43 58 2494 | 0.14% | 0.42%
285 [wovwatadnld iz g 21 11 200 12 2,400 0.13% | 0.55%
247 [awnsziihluden 1 fadd RS 68 35 2,395 0.13% | 0.68%
237 [Sufisdeazning u 53 45 2385 | 0.13% | 0.81%
268 [nseihfluLoTTO 6000TM-N/RAL] T 75 29 2175 | 0.12% | 0.93%
231 |[Filaou YKK # 22 T 73 29 2,117 | 0.12% | 1.05%
312 [NASINTTAIY 5*48%49 . tu 300 7 2,000 | 0.11% | 1.16%
323 [NABINTTATH 31*62%28 . Tu 75 28 2,081 | 0.11% | 1.27%
340 e Tuvasaluajdngy Haon 39 53 2,080 | O.11% | 1.38%
